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INTERNATIONAL PAPER CORP
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Price
34.98 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.09% (-0.03)

US4601461035
IP

Munich

EUR

Industry

Stock

12,166 EUR
S&P 500

35.19 EUR (500)
35.22 EUR (500)
34.98 EUR
34.98 EUR
34.98 EUR
35.01 EUR
36.79 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 460146103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4601461035&ID_NOTATION=20060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4601461035&ID_NOTATION=20060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10b475ebeca95d53817bb15dfe5ecea0127cb1d483677ac8e78c12f6f34d0dde&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e74ad2997fc6aea61&time=1712850159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7f8a849c00857905e911b4bd39fe751ed786d9ee5eb15cc5af783f274dbe348&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fbfe538ceca03322&time=1712850159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=970ec2ae84571b2f3ced8c2fe667822157f87993a822bfbb85ebb14a681fc910&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f29d4548c75a1f6f&time=1712850159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f36d242800619073326630f8574ce240356f90d4af06255b4e59d6e6f5ad6074&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d01f6215a72f5852&time=1712850159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3271dc23ce3fdac439904fd59eb7c6c56c3e44b883b0d168d24cd3a08036fa46&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8fd9860a60b47877&time=1712850159&tool=RSC

INTERNATIONAL PAPER CORP

Details

2024/04/10 08:00:51

Price
34.98 EUR

Difference

o

-0.09% (-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN US4601461035
Symbol IP
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,166 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.19 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 35.22 EUR (500)
Open 34.98 EUR
High 34.98 EUR
Low 34.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.01 EUR
VWAP 36.79 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.09% +8.12% -23.36%
Perf (abs.) +2.62 +2.63 -10.67
Beta 0.46 0.43 0.76
Volatility 31.57 28.77 27.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 35.64 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.06 EUR (2)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.14 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 31.68 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/

37.49 EUR (2024/03/26
30.67 EUR (2024/02/07
37.49 EUR (2024/03/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
27.00 EUR (2023/06/02)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

16:43 34.95EUR 0.01 1

16:44 34.95EUR 0.02 2

08:00 35.00 EUR 0.00 1

17:27 37.84USD 92.51 21,437

08:00 34.98 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269592

INTERNATIONAL PAPER CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

10

2024/03/
27

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2023/12/
20

16:54

08:10

08:10

i15:58

16:30

08:08

18:00

38.40 USD

34.84 EUR

34.84 EUR

35.05 EUR

35.22 EUR

34.90 EUR

0.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.796 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628623

INTERNATIONAL PAPER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

mnmmmm@ PAPER

Contact Details

INTERNATIONAL PAPER CO.

6400 Poplar Avenue - 38197-0100 Memphis
Telefon: +1-901-419-9000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kathryn Sullivan

Ahmet Cemal
Doérdinci

Anders
Gustafsson

Anton Vincent

Christopher
Connor

Clinton Lewis

llene Gordon

Jacqueline
Hinman

Raymond Young

Mark S. Sutton

Clay Ellis

Gregory T.
Wanta

James P.
Royalty, Jr.

Thomas J. Plath

Timothy S.
Nicholls

Tom Hamic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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